
450 SX-F 2009 <2009><US><8475I5>
WATER PUMP

6676

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 7733505210015 WATER-PUMP COVER 09 1.00

2 58030010200 SCREW IN NOZZLE M20X1,5 2.00

3 77335053000 WATER-PUMP GASKET 06 1.00

4 0587060002 HH CAP NUT DIN1587-M 6 SS. 1.00

5 77335055100 WATER-PUMP WHEEL 07 1.00

6 77330056050 NUT M14 X 1 FOR BALANCER . 06 1.00

7 77330056200 BALANCER GEAR KS 32-T 07 1.00

8 0025060556 HH collar screw M6x55 TX30 1.00

9 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 3.00

10 0603061001 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-6X10X1 1.00

11 0025060106 HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 1.00

12 77335050050 NEEDLE BEARING RNA 4900 1.00

99 77335055010 WATER PUMP REP. KIT 07-12 0.00


